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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
M&T BANK CORP [ MTB ] (Check all applicable)
BENNETT ROBERT J X  Director 10% Owner
I ] Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 08/23/2007 ( ylvear) below) below)
437 ROSEMEADE LANE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Lme))( F filed by One R ing P
orm file ne Reporting Person
NAPLES FL 34105 Y porting
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 1,000 D $106 61,067 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 500 D |$106.03 60,567 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 100 D |$106.04 60,467 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 761 D |$106.05 59,706 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 310 D $106.1 59,396 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 500 D |$106.12 58,896 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 1,000 D |$106.15 57,896 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 500 D |$106.17 57,396 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 1,090 D $106.2 56,306 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 1,500 D |$106.23 54,806 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 500 D |$106.27 54,306 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 500 D |$106.28 53,806 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 1,500 D $106.3 52,306 D
Common Stock 08/23/2007 S 239 D |$106.33 52,067 D
Common Stock 30,000 I By IRA
Common Stock 2,500 I By
Trust™®
Common Stock 2,000 I By
Trust®
Common Stock 4,170 I By
Trust®
Common Stock 50,000 I By Wife
By IRA
Common Stock 480 I of Wife
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001245756
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000036270

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., , galls, warrants,| options, ¢onvertibje seg wr,m)

1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securltfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: Ben(:ficia_l‘
l(lﬁltg'r%})ortetgsimﬁ e held in trust for the bene‘f% Qnt C%%Y?m rel)oning person. iﬁaﬁﬁ]‘é ing person is a co-trustee of the is;'z:gg (instr. 5) gme::jmally E:r;(:::lSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
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Disposed and 4) Reported |

of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3, 4 By Brian R. Yoshlda _Esq. (nsgg/57/2007

and 5) (Attorney-In-Fact) EEE—
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